
SPORT STOCK BOAT # NAME SEBRING PCB KEYSTONE HTS TOTAL

277 Matt Johnson 53 53 48 154
222 Tom Keller 48 43 43 134
36 Jax Hayden 33 36 53 122

110 Tory Snyder 39 60 99
201 Christopher Landis 60 60
116 Deven Farthing 60 60
521 Talan Farthing 48 48
43 Wyatt Hayes 43 43

111 Billy Dearman 39 39
999 Dustin Bury 36 36
95 Ken Waddle 30 30

PRO-AM SKI GP BOAT # NAME SEBRING PCB KEYSTONE HTS TOTAL

12 Isaiah Washington 53 36 53 142
300 Jimmy Wilson 60 60 120
51 David Cabrera 48 60 108

127 Ryland Webster 53 53
13 James Wright 48 48
8 Jules Hopkins 48 48

201 Christopher Landis 43 43
116 Deven Farthing 43 43
176 Valentina Lezcano 39 39
44k Camden Powell 39 39

AMATEUR SKI STOCK BOAT # NAME SEBRING PCB KEYSTONE HTS TOTAL

36 Jax Hayden 60 39 60 159
69 Justin Oster 43 43 48 134

210 Caris Webster 60 60
253 Quade Brown 53 53
701 Zak Azodi 53 53
192 Joe Surette 53 53
253 Erin Mcconkey 48 48
127 Kaden Webster 48 48
36y Raphael Ades 39 39
21 Treyton Smith 36 36
25 David Golder 33 33

706 Collin Kaplin 30 30
SKI 4-STROKE STOCK BOAT # NAME SEBRING PCB KEYSTONE HTS TOTAL

911 Sophie Francis 60 60 120
422 Trent Thompson 60 60
104 Ethan Wilson 53 53
22b Blaine Spooner 53 53
72 Johnny Smith 48 0 48

253 Quade Brown 43 43
22 Scott Weber 39 39
51 David Cabrera 36 36

VETERAN SKI GP BOAT # NAME SEBRING PCB KEYSTONE HTS TOTAL

253 Erin Mcconkey 48 53 101
51 Michael Williams 60 60
13 James Wright 60 60
22 Brad Martin 60 60

696 Jeremy Schandelmayer 53 53
43 Pete Nachtigal 43 43
25 David Golder 39 39

BOAT # NAME SEBRING PCB KEYSTONE HTS TOTAL

JUNIOR SKI LITES 10-12 YR 28 Carter Thompson 60 60
JUNIOR SPORT STOCK 13-15 YR 110 Colton Gulotta 60 60

JUNIOR SKI STOCK 10-12 YR 23 Cameron Spooner 60 60
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PRO-AM SKI STOCK BOAT # NAME SEBRING PCB KEYSTONE HTS TOTAL

253 Quade Brown 60 53 113
201 Stefano Pucciarelli 60 60
116 Deven Farthing 60 60
36y Raphael Ades 53 53
53 Gary Holbein Jr 48 48

995 Jax Rowe 43 43
PRO-AM R/A  BOX STOCK BOAT # NAME SEBRING PCB KEYSTONE HTS TOTAL

176 Valentina Lezcano 60 60 120
71 Kevin Sullivan 60 60

303 Frankie Mogica 53 53
110 Tory Snyder 53 53
207 Matthew Smith 53 53
471 Andrew Ray 48 48

NOVICE SPORT STOCK BOAT # NAME SEBRING PCB KEYSTONE HTS TOTAL

757 Christian Morris 60 60 60 180
145 Brandon Morris 43 48 48 139
69 Justin Oster 48 53 101
25 David Golder 39 53 92

787 Nick Murphy 53 53
JUNIOR SKI STOCK 13-15 YR BOAT # NAME SEBRING PCB KEYSTONE HTS TOTAL

529 Kylie Meier 60 48 60 168
210 Caris Webster 60 60
21 Treyton Smith 53 53

139 Abby Weldon 43 43
706 Justin Kaplin 39 39

SKI 4-STROKE STOCK-SUPERJET BOAT # NAME SEBRING PCB KEYSTONE HTS TOTAL

36 Steven Hayden 60 53 60 173
591 Kyle Fabbro 48 53 101
53 Gary Holbein Jr 60 60

336 Eric Medlin 53 53
IROC 1100 BOAT # NAME SEBRING PCB KEYSTONE HTS TOTAL

01 Maria Elena Coronado Valin 60 60 120
787 Nick Murphy 48 60 108
729 Jeff Stanley 53 53
321 Jim Devlin 43 43

VINTAGE SKI BOAT # NAME SEBRING PCB KEYSTONE HTS TOTAL

529 Kylie Meier 60 60
21 Ralph Henning 60 60

812 Joseph Meier 53 53
720 Evan Waidhofer 53 53
301 Tyler Byrd 48 48

4 Carli Harris 48 48
IROC STOCK BOAT # NAME SEBRING PCB KEYSTONE HTS TOTAL

319 Shelby Warman 60 60 120
729 Jeff Stanley 60 60
02 Ty Davis 53 53

PRO-AM RUNABOUT GP BOAT # NAME SEBRING PCB KEYSTONE HTS TOTAL

71 Kevin Sullivan 60 60
471 Andrew Ray 53 53

SUPERCOURSE 300+ 71 Kevin Sullivan 60 60
471 Andrew Ray 53 53

WOMENS 4-STROKE SKI 319 Shelby Warman 60 60 120
529 Kylie Meier 0

BOAT # NAME SEBRING PCB KEYSTONE HTS TOTAL

WOMENS RUNABOUT BOX STOCK 319 Shelby Warman 60 53 113
176 Valentina Lezcano 60 60

https://prowatercross.org/tour/


BOAT # NAME SEBRING PCB KEYSTONE HTS TOTAL

SPORT OPEN 43 Michael Osborn 60 60
111 Billy Dearman 60 60

AMATEUR R/A  BOX STOCK 16 Brian Ohler 60 60

SPORT GP 111 Billy Dearman 60 60
BOAT # NAME SEBRING PCB KEYSTONE HTS TOTAL

RUNABOUT N/A 110 Chris Gulotta 60 60
720 Evan Waidhofer 60 60

IROC GP 01 Maria Elena Coronado Valin 60 60 120

VETERANS R/A BOX STOCK 321 Jim Devlin 60 60

AMATEUR SKI GP 36 Steven Hayden 60 60

AMATEUR FREESTYLE 7 Johnny Leftly 60 60
BOAT # NAME SEBRING PCB KEYSTONE HTS TOTAL

VINTAGE X2 GP 1 George Hammerbeck 60 60

BOAT # NAME SEBRING PCB KEYSTONE HTS TOTAL

BEGINNER RUNABOUT BOX STOCK 09 Marcio Benedetti 53 48 53 154
863 Troy Weeks 60 48 108
16 Brian Ohler 60 60

757 Christian Morris 60 60
787 Nick Murphy 53 53

f0w1 Noah Humble 43 43

BEGINNER SKI STOCK 701 Zak Azodi 60 60
5 Janio Bermudez 53 53
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